Vazicka keramika kulata 8x12,5cm bila X2
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materidl

Kéd produktu
EAN

kust v kartonu
Vyska

délka

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

Parametry
barva
material
Sirka

Vyska

délka

keramika
24837
8591671697368
48 ks

12,5cm

8,0 cm

338 ks

bila
keramika
8,00
12,5cm
8,00 cm



